Size

Recommended
Rider Height

A. Toptube Effective
B. Seat Tube Length
C. Headtube Angle

D. Effective Seat
Tube Angle
E. BB Drop

F. Chainstay Length
G. Headtube Length
H. Fork Length

J. Fork Offset

M. Stack

N. Reach

a'0" to 2’2"

alamm
480mm
1n°
713.5°

80.00mm
460mm
100mm
410mm
4Tmm
a4bmm
Ja3.6mm

a3 toa'7"

aZ20mm
aZ20mm
n
13"

80.00mm
460mm
120mm
410mm
4Tmm
ab8.7mm
3ab.9mm

a7 toa'l"

a40mm
a40mm
m
12.5°

80.00mm
460mm
140mm
410mm
4Tmm
a87.6mm
3a4.Tmm

a'10" to 61"

ab0mm
ab0mm
m
12.5°

80.00mm
460mm
160mm
410mm
4Tmm
B06.amm
368.8mm

6'0"to 6'3" 62" and up

a80mm
a80mm
n°
12°

80.00mm
460mm
180mm
410mm
4Tmm
625.4mm
376.8mm

B00mm
B00mm
m
17°

80.00mm
460mm
200mm
410mm
4Tmm
B44.3mm
390.7mm

6'4" and up

620mm
620mm
n°
12°

80.00mm
460mm
220mm
410mm
4Tmm
B63.Zmm
404.50mm



